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COMMERCIALJANUARY 19

1 Z 33 AUCKLAND#070 & ¢, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0.
and 8.45

8.30 Health Tatk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy )9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Those

Happy
ilmans

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina):Guest speaker, Dr, Guy Chapman12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1. 0 Songs that live forever1.15 Headline News from London
1.45 and3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)

2. 0. East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly)

4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 Molly Garland and her MerryMaids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!745 The March of Time
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire9.0 You be the Detective!
10. 0 Kings of Jazz: Ken Johnson11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
#430 ce 265m.

6. Ca.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
5 Morning Reflections (Elsie MK.

Morton)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. Q Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
J Headline News from London
East LynneLost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
Headline. News from London
The children’s session
The, Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
The Fn my Within
Fred and Maaqgie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detectivel
Our overseas recordings
Headline News from LondonClose down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and -8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scorim"8.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie KK.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home44. Q Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Sune)12. 0 The luncheon session
Headline News from London

Headline News from London
East LynneLost Empire
The Home Service session
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Phillipa)
Headline News from London
The children’s session, featuringat 5.15, the Apex Aces; 5.30, theJunior Quiz :

Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Ailsa Crompton in Mood MusicFred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!The Enemy Within
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a nameYou be the Detective
Headline News from London
Close down
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4ZB DUNEDIN#286 kc: 234 m.

line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
45

Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.30
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K,
Morton)

"Johann Strauss" starts at 4ZB
this morning

10,0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:‘Johann Strauss" (first broadcast)10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

© The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)p.m. Headline News from London
Headline News from London
East LynneLost EmpireThe Home Service session (Joyce)The Kitchen QuizThe Young Marrieds’ Circle
Headline New from London
The Children’s session
The
Happy
Feet Club

The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!Hits and Encores
Headline News fom London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Posy Aces"What’s That Noise?" Quiz
You be the Detective!
New recordings
Headtine News from London
Close down
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A PALMERSTON Nth.22 1400 kc. 214m.

~6, Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Heaith Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 Headline News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 ne of Drama: "Edgar Allan
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0, Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 You be the Detective!
8.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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HOW TO BE HEALTHY
Constipationclogs thesystem and causes
many ills: Doctors say, "To beheatthgyou must keep free from constipation:NYALFIGSEN, thegentlelaxative,aidsNature in a naturalway. It acts gently
andmildly togiveyoucomfortablerelief:
Easyandpleasant to take;Figsen is just
aSgoodforyoungstersas it isforgrown-
upS: GetNYALFIGSENto-dayand sec
howeasily this natural laxativewill cor-rectconstipationandimproveyourhealth:Soldbychemistseverywhere-l/6d.3 tin:Thenextbestthing to Nature

NyalFigsen80R c0 nSTIPATI0H

CAMFOSA
BEST FOR

3 PersonalHygiene 3:

SPOTS
andRASHES
canruinyourSummer
Dosummer fashionsdisclosetheblemishesofyotskin2 Noteventhemostskilfulmake-upcanhideskinfawsfromtheglareof thesummersuna
No skin is too blemished, no complexion too
spotty,tobequicklyandsurelyclearedbyDDD
Prescription. A few applications will clear uP
spots,pimples,rashes and blackheads: Soonyoucan facealleyes; confident now in thepossessiOnofa freshandclearskin:
DDDPrescription issoldbyallchemists,at
2/1,3/8and6/9 a bottle. 73

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
REAL SPARKLING
BEER AT 4 USUAL COST
MAKE Yuum 0W0 0ULL
STRENGTH BEEK WilD
PA-BKU~Inakes 16 argebotlies:
No boillng, 00 nops, 00 straine
Ing, no tinings: Sunply (na06witb Cola water Send Nuw_
47. bottie (plus 60 Dostage)
from
PA 3Ru PrOducts
Depl: L, 272 Antigua 8tre0l;Christchurch:

ANot OF
SPECK
DrrDRUTtaHAIRIn
Obnoxious dandruff is annoying
infectious dandruff is more annoyingstill Get after it with LISTERINE at

SHAHPOOthe firstsign of trouble Douse the hairand scalp with LISTERINE and massage
vigorously. Thousands of users have withmarvelled how scaly fakes begin to dis-
appear, how the scalp becomes cleanerand healthier, how dandruff is banished:
Buy a bottle of LISTERINE to-day. 3

LISTERINEsizes, 1/7, 3/1 and 5/8.

LISTERINE
THE SAFE ANTISEPTIC
KILLS THE GERM THAT CAUSES DANDRUFF

MY


